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Sample Size: 1554 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th September - 1st October 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | - [Remain| Leave | Male |Female |18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands /1y 1 scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1554( 513 | 480 | 87 | 598 640 752 802 | 171|654 370|359 886 | 668 | 186 519 336 379 | 134

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose the reintroduction
of the death penalty for the following crimes?
All cases of murder
Would support the death penalty for this 34 | 40 29 15 | 19 51 34 35 | 28 35 37 33| 28 42 28 33 39 39 26
Would oppose the death penalty forthis 45 | 36 55 75 | 64 30 49 42 | 46 46 43 46| 52 36 55 46 39 41 58
Don'tknow 20 [ 24 15 10 | 18 19 17 23 |26 19 20 21| 19 22 18 22 22 20 16
Murder of a child
Would support the death penalty for this 53 | 64 45 31| 34 73 54 53 | 39 54 56 55| 45 64 42 49 59 61 50
Would oppose the death penalty forthis 33 [ 22 44 61 | 52 17 35 32 | 43 33 32 31| 41 24 41 33 31 30 39
Don'tknow 14 [ 14 11 9 14 10 11 16 | 18 13 12 14| 14 13 18 18 11 9 11
Murder of a police officer
Would support the death penalty for this 47 | 60 38 29 | 29 68 49 45 | 28 46 50 56| 40 56 35 44 53 54 43
Would oppose the death penalty forthis 36 | 24 48 63 | 56 20 38 35 | 48 39 34 30| 44 27 43 37 32 34 44
Don'tknow 16 [ 15 14 8 16 12 13 20 | 24 16 16 14| 16 17 21 20 15 12 13
Murder as part of a terrorist act
Would support the death penalty for this 58 | 73 48 31 | 39 78 58 58 | 41 57 57 67| 51 66 51 56 59 63 57
Would oppose the death penalty forthis 31 | 18 43 59 | 50 14 32 30 |41 32 31 25| 38 23 36 30 30 29 34
Don'tknow 11 [ 9 9 10| 12 7 10 12 17 11 12 8] 11 11 13 14 11 8 8
Multiple murders
Would support the death penalty for this 57 | 70 48 31 | 39 78 57 58 | 42 56 60 63| 50 66 48 54 61 64 53
Would oppose the death penalty forthis 32 [ 19 43 63 | 49 15 34 29 | 42 32 31 27| 38 23 36 32 30 29 38
Don'tknow 11 [ 11 9 6 12 7 10 13 16 12 10 9| 12 11 16 14 10 7 10
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